
Sr No Division Center/Posting
Name

E-Mail Phone

1 HQ Controller Parampal Kaur Sidhu clmpunjab@gmail.com 1722626173

2 HQ Superintendent Balbir Singh balbirsingh208@gmail.com 9780425473

3 HQ/Rupnagar Assistant Controller Anirudh ojha anirudhojha65@gmail.com 9915785677

4 ACLM Ferozepur Assistant Controller
Satwinder  Singh

acpatialalm@gmail.com 9888036031

5 ACLM Patiala Assistant Controller Manohar Singh aclm.fzr@gmail.com 9465171336

6 ACLM Jalandhar Assistant Controller
Jaswinder Singh

aclmjal@gmail.com 9988290184

7 HQ Inspector Gurpeet Singh gsingh3465@gmail.com 9914903465

8 Ferozepur 
Division(Additional
Charge )

Davinder Singh dsjaura87@gmail.com 8872109092

9 Abohar Haneet Barar Brar.haneet@gmail.com 9896517070

10 Bathinda- 1 Kavender Singh ilmkavender@outlook.com 7823000005

11 Bathinda-2 Mandeep Singh
Sidhu

mandeep2102@yahoo.com 7837136230

12 Bathinda-3 Sheerin sheerin2010@gmail.com 9417954575

13 Faridkot Anshuman Monga inspectorlegalmetrology@gmail.com 8054016547

14 Mansa Davinder Singh dsjaura87@gmail.com 8872109092

15 Moga Neeraj Dhawan neenidhwn@yahoo.com 9417171212
16 Sri Mukatsar Sahib Rakesh Kumar lmomuktsar@gmail.com 9914424730

17 Jalandhar 1
Anoop Kumar

anoop.choudhary76@gmail.com 9872865194

18 Jalandhar-2 Gagandeep Singh gagandeep.singh21@punjab.gov.in 8698000017

19 Nakodar Anoop Kumar anoop.choudhary76@gmail.com 9872865194

20 Amritsar -1 Ajay Verma avav4045@gmail.com 9501060903

21 Amritsar-2 Kanwarjit Singh kanwarjitsingh@hotmail.com 9988504000
22 TarnTaran Mandeep Singh ypsch2803@gmail.com 9814024134
23 Amritsar-4 (Additional

Charge ) Gagandeep Singh
gagandeep.singh67@punjab.gov.in 9465494067

24 Amritsar -3 Gagandeep Singh gagandeep.singh67@punjab.gov.in 9465494067

25 Gurdaspur Rubal Gupta Rubal.gupta04@punjab.gov.in 9877529204

26 Batala1 Harjeet Singh Harjeet.singh93@punjab.gov.in 9464756693

27 Batala2 Jatinder Singh jitender.singh60971@gmail.com 8146560971

28 Hoshiarpur Jasvir Singh Jasvir6570@gmail.com 9815206752

29 Dasuya Jatinder Singh jitender.singh60971@gmail.com 8146560971
30 Kapurthala Asish Gupta ashishgupta271286@gmail.com 9988491033
31 Pathankot Sunil Kumar meenia24@gmail.com 9855959232
32 Phagwara Bahadar Singh bahadarsinghdilpreetsingh110@gmail.

com
7009838341

33 S.B.S. Nagar Parmjit Singh paramjit.ilm@gmail.com 9465620352
34 Patiala 1 Sandeepinder Singh sandeepinderk@gmail.com 7889038331

35 Patiala-2 Balkar Singh balkarsinghthind65@yahoo.com 9530858585
36 Khanna Imaran Khan

Muleem 

imuleem@gmail.com 9872566292

37 Barnala Virnder pal Sharma Varinderpal.sharma33@punjab.gov.in
9988071233

38 Ludhiana-1 Amritpal Singh Amritpal.singh45@gmail.com 9988572345

39 Ludhiana-3 
Puneet Singh

puneet.singh88@punjab.gov.in 9779740009

40 Ludhiana-2 Varun Jindal varun1030862@yahoo.co.in 9876526636

41 Ludhiana-5 
Sohan Lal Sohan.lal43@punjab.gov.in

9877949143

42 Ludhiana-4 Ajaypal Singh
Sandhu

ajaypalsingh68@gmail.com 9814345567

43 Jagraon Kulwant Singh kulwant9224@gmail.com 9815811581

44 Rajpura Amar inder Gill amarindersinghgill@hotmail.com 9876084013
45 Sirhind Pritpal Singh pritpal1975@yahoo.com 9814006686
46 Mohali, Manoj kumar abhmahajan1639@gmail.com 9814011104
47 Sangrur Rajan Kapoor ilmrajan40@gmail.com 9914440577
48 Malerkotla Sanjiv Kumar skarora.2009@yahoo.com 9814312784
49 Sangrur2 

Rajan Kapoor
ilmrajan40@gmail.com 9914440577

50 Roopnagar Ranjeet singh
Bhullar

ilmbhullar@gmail.com 9417155224
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